Quartzliter®  Floods
Quartz Worklights
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA

ALFW6LU5KBZPC ALFW-6LU-5K-BZ-PC 785988020638 Flood, Wall, 11w LED, 120V, PC, Wide, Bronze • • • 5.0 EA
Laramie® LFS Decorative Floods
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15QS 10
LFS
SERIES
LFS Laramie
Flood Small
WATTAGE/SOURCE
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
70P 70w
100P 100w
150P 150w
COMPACT FLUORESCENT
42F 42w
FINISH
BZ Bronze
BL Black
GR Gray
WH White
PS Platinum
OPTIONS
LP Lamp included
VOLTAGE
8 Quad - Tap® (120, 208, 240,  277V)
8
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
MHSK250P8 MHS-K250P8 785988008018 Flood, Knuckle, 250w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • 27.0 EA
MHSK400P5 MHS-K400P5 785988007998 Flood, Knuckle, 400w PS, 480V, Bronze,
with Lamp • 31.0 EA
MHSK400P8 MHS-K400P8 785988007981 Flood, Knuckle, 400w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 31.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Miniliter® V Floodlight Series LAMP
INCLUDED
ALF Linear LED Floodlight
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
ALFW6LU5KBZPC ALFW-6LU-5K-BZ-PC
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering GuideQSQSQS
LAMP
INCLUDEDALF Linear LED Floodlight
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Miniliter® LED Floods
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15  QS 10
LAMP
INCLUDED
MHS 30L U 5K W
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering GuideQSQSQS
BZ
Dec. 2013
Available
BEAM
W 6x6
FINISH
BZ Bronze
OPTIONS
PC1 Button photocontrol, 120V
PC4 Button photocontrol, 277V
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
CCT
5K 5100K
#LEDS
30L LEDs
MOUNTING
Y Yoke
K Knuckle
SERIES
MHS Miniliter®
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15QS 10
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION MOUNT WT. EACH WATTS
LFM-K-250P8-BZ Decorative � ood, Knuckle, 250w PS Quad-Tap, Wide beam, with Lamp, Bronze Knuckle 33.0 250
LFM-K-400P8-BZ Decorative � ood, Knuckle, 400w PS Quad-Tap, Wide beam, with Lamp, Bronze Knuckle 33.0 400
Part Number
Catalog
Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
MHSY150P8 MHS-Y150P8 785988007974 Flood, Yoke, 150w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • • 21.0 EA
MHSY150S8 MHS-Y150S8 785988698752 Flood, Yoke, 150w HPS, Quad-Tap,  Bronze, with Lamp • 23.0 EA
MHSY250P8 MHS-Y250P8 785988007967 Flood, Yoke, 250w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 22.0 EA
MHSY250S8 MHS-Y250S8 785988698745 Flood, Yoke, 250w HPS, Quad-Tap,  Bronze, with Lamp • • • • 24.0 EA
MHSY320P8 MHS-Y320P8 785988008056 Flood, Yoke, 320w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • 26.0 EA
MHSY400P5 MHS-Y400P5 785988007950 Flood, Yoke, 400w PS, 480V, Bronze, with Lamp • • 26.0 EA
MHSY400P8 MHS-Y400P8 785988007936 Flood, Yoke, 400w PS, Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 26.0 EA
MHSY400S5 MHS-Y400S5 785988698707 Flood, Yoke, 400w HPS,480V, Bronze, with Lamp • • 28.0 EA
MHSY400S8 MHS-Y400S8 785988698714 Flood, Yoke, 400w, HPS, Quad-Tap, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • 28.5 EA
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL

LAMP
INCLUDED
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15QS 10
SERIES
LNC LNC
no uplight
NUMBER OF LEDS/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
7LU 7 LEDs, up to 1147 lumens, 16.4w
input, 120-277V
9LU 9 LEDs, up to 1460 lumens, 20.6w
input, 120-277V
CCT
5K 5000K
nominal
IES DISTRIBUTION
3 Type III
4 Type IV
OPTIONS
PC(X) Button photo-
control, replace
X with voltage,
specify 1-120V,
2-208V, 3-240V,
4-277V
LNC 5K
FINISH
1 Bronze
2 Black
4 White
5 Platinum
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT
WT.
EACH
LUMENS WATTS
LNC-7LU-5K-3-1-PC1 Wallpack, Full cut-o�  , LNC, 16w LED, 120-277V, 5K, Type III, Bronze, Photocontrol 5000K 4.0 1140 16
LNC-9LU-5K-3-1-PC1 Wallpack, Full cut-o�  , LNC, 21w LED, 120-277V, 5K, Type III, Bronze, Photocontrol 5000K 7.0 1460 21
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering GuideQSQSQS
Magnuliter® Floodlight MV Series
LNC-5LU LNC-7LU LNC-9LU
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15QS 10
LMC LP
ACCESSORIES - ORDER SEPARATELY
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
  LMC-SPC Polycarbonate shield
SERIES
LMC Laredo
Medium
Cut-o�
WATTAGE/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
70P8 70w Quad-Tap® 120,208,240,277V
100P8 100w Quad-Tap® 120,208,240,277V
150P8 150w Quad-Tap® 120,208,240,277V
ELECTRONIC FLUORESCENT
42F81 42w, 120-277V
84F81,2 84w, 120-277V
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
150S8 150w Quad-Tap® 120,208,240,277V
FINISH
1 Bronze
2 Black
3 Gray
4 White
5 Platinum
OPTIONS
LP Lamp included
1 50/60Hz standard on � uorescent.
2 Two lamp � uorescent units have
 two electronic balasts. Field
 wiring can provide switching for
 50% � xture output if desired.
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
LMC150P81LP LMC-150P8-1-LP 785988008315 Full cut-o� , wallpack, 150w PS Quad,
Bronze, Lamp • • 22.0 EA
Laredo® Architectural Wallpacks LAMP
INCLUDED
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION SOURCE WT. EACH WATTS
LCC-42F8-1-LP Full cut-o� , Wallpack, 42w CFL, 120-277V, CFL 22.0 42
LLC-250P8-1-LP Full cut-o� , Wallpack, 250w PS, Quad, Bronze, Lamp PS 22.0 1250
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15QS 10
LNC2 4K 3
LNC2 LED Wallpacks LAMP
INCLUDED
1
SERIES
LNC2 LNC2
no uplight
NUMBER OF LEDS/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
12LU 12 LEDs, 29w input, Universal voltage 120-277V
18LU 18 LEDs, 45w input, Universal voltage 120-277V
CCT
4K 4200K
nominal
IES DISTRIBUTION
3 Type III
FINISH
1 Bronze
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
LNC212LU5K31 LNC2-12LU-5K-3-1 785988030071 Wallpack, Full cut-o�  , LNC2, 28w LED,
120-277V, 5K, Type III, Bronze • • • • • 7.0 EA
LNC212LU5K31PC1 LNC2-12LU-5K-3-1-PC-1 785988030088 Wallpack, LNC2, 28w LED 120-277V, 5K,
3, Bronze, PC • • • • 7.0 EA
LNC218LU5K31 LNC2-18LU-5K-3-1 785988021031 Wallpack, LNC2, 45w LED 120-277V, 5K,
3, Bronze • • • • 7.0 EA
LNC218LU5K31PC1 LNC2-18LU-5K-3-1-PC-1 785988030347 Wallpack, LNC2, 45w LED 120-277V, 5K,
3, Bronze, PC • • • • 7.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LCC LMC LLC
LNC2-12LU LNC2-18LU
NRG® – 1100 Full Cut-o�  Wallpack
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
NRG1111B NRG-1111-B 785988004331 Wallpack, Compact, Full cut-o� , 100w
PS, 120/277/347V, Bronze, with Lamp • • • • 13.3 EA
NRG1111W NRG-1111-W 785988004348 Wallpack, Compact, Full cut-o� , 100w
PS, 120/277/347V, White, with Lamp • 12.0 EA
NRG1112B NRG-1112-B 785988004379 Wallpack, Compact, Full cut-o� , 100w
HPS, 120/277/347V, Bronze, with Lamp • 10.0 EA
NRG1112W NRG-1112-W 785988004386 Wallpack, Compact, Full cut-o� , 100w
HPS, 120/277/347V, White, with Lamp • 10.0 EA

LAMP
INCLUDED
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15QS 10
Laredo LMC LED Wallpacks LAMP
INCLUDED
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT
WT.
EACH
LUMENS WATTS
LMC-30LU-4K-3-035-1 30LED, 35w, 120-277V, 350mA, 4K, Type 3, Bronze 4000K 22.0 2465 35
LMC-30LU-4K-4-035-1 30LED, 35w, 120-277V, 350mA, 4K, Type 4, Bronze 4000K 22.0 2510 35
LMC-30LU-4K-4-1 30LED, 71w, 120-277V, 700mA, 4K, Type 4, Bronze 4000K 22.0 4108 71
LMC-30LU-5K-3-035-1 30LED, 35w, 120-277V, 350mA, 5K, Type 3, Bronze 5000K 22.0 2709 35
LMC-30LU-5K-4-035-1 30LED, 34w, 120-277V, 350mA, 5K, Type 4, Bronze 5000K 22.0 2758 34
LMC-30LU-5K-4-1 30LED, 71w, 120-277V, 700mA, 5K, Type 4, Bronze 5000K 22.0 4507 71
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT
WT.
EACH
LUMENS WATTS
LMC-30LU-5K-3-1 30LED, 71w, 120-277V, 700mA, 5K, Type 3, Bronze 5000K 22.0 4673 71
LMC-30LU-4K-3-1 30LED, 71w ,120-277V, 700mA, 4K, Type 3, Bronze 4000K 22.0 4259 71
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03

Perimaliter III® Wallpack, Glass Refractor
or Polycarbonate Refractor LED Wallpacks
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15
WGH Series – Horizontal Lamp Low Pro� le Wallpack
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
WGH150P WGH-150P 785988005680 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 150w PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 11.8 EA
WGH150S WGH-150S 785988465934 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 150 HPS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 17.0 EA
WGH150S120 WGH-150S120 785988005581 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 150 HPS, 120V,
Bronze, with Lamp • • 16.0 EA
WGH250P WGH-250P 785988005697 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 250 PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 34.0 EA
WGH250S WGH-250S 785988465989 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 250 HPS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • 27.0 EA
WGH320P WGH-320P 785988005710 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 320 PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • 34.0 EA
WGH400P WGH-400P 785988005727 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 400 PS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • • • 37.0 EA
WGH400S WGH-400S 785988465996 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 400 HPS, Quad-Tap,
Bronze, with Lamp • • • 28.0 EA
WGH84F WGH-84F 785988005642 Wallpack, Glass refractor, 2x42w CFL, Quad-
Tap, Bronze, with Lamps • • • 10.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LAMP
INCLUDED

LAMP
INCLUDED
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15QS 10
SERIES
SCP Sedona
NUMBER OF LEDS
18L 18 LEDs, 43w input
24L 24 LEDs, 57w input
36L 36 LEDs, 86w input
SCP
FINISH
DB Bronze
WH White
GR Gray
Sedona SCP Ceiling Surface Garage LAMP
INCLUDED
CCT
4K 4200K
nominal,
67 CRI
5K 5100K
nominal,
70 CRI
IES DISTRIBUTION
5M Type V square
5R Type V
rectangle
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering GuideQSQSQS
U
Lumasquare® Family Performance
Ceiling Mounts
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
NRG401 NRG-401        785988642311 Ceiling mount, 10" Sq, 50w HPS, 120V,
with Lamp • • 7.0 EA
NRG413P8 NRG-413P8     785988015566 Ceiling mount, 14" Sq, 100w PS, Quad-
Tap, with Lamp • • 17.0 EA
NRG415P8 NRG-415P8 785988-00850 Ceiling mount, 14" Sq, 150w PS, Quad-
Tap, with Lamp • • 19.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
S Series Vandal Resistant
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
S942F S9-42F 785988005116
Surface square, Wet location, 42w CFL,
120-277V, Low pro� le, Polycarbonate
refractor, TP screws, Lamp
• • 1.0 EA
S970H S9-70H 785988005086
Surface square, Wet location, 70w PS,
Quad-Tap, Polycarbonate refractor, TP
screws, Lamp, Bronze
• • • • 10.3 EA
S12100H S12-100H 785988005123
Surface square, Wet location, 100w PS,
Quad-Tap, Polycarbonate refractor, TP
screws, Lamp, Bronze
• • • • • 15.0 EA
S12150P S12-150P 785988008483
Surface square, Wet location, 150w PS,
Quad-Tap, Polycarbonate refractor, TP
screws, Lamp, Bronze
• • • 16.0 EA
S12150S S12-150S 785988005147
Surface square, Wet location, 150w
HPS, Quad-Tap, Polycarbonate refrac-
tor, TP screws, Lamp, Bronze
• 16.0 EA
S1284F S12-84F 785988005161
Surface square, Wet location, 2x42w

LAMP
INCLUDED
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15QS 10
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT WT. EACH LUMENS WATTS
NRG-4-30LU-4K-BZ Ceiling Mount, 71w, 30LED, 4K, 120-277V, Bronze 4000K 13.9 5872 71
NRG-4-30LU-5K-BZ Ceiling Mount, 71w, 30LED, 5K, 120-277V, Bronze 5000K 13.9 6122 71
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering GuideQSQSQS
NRG 4000 LED Lumasquare® Series LAMP
INCLUDED
Dec. 2013
Available
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
R12100H R12-100H 785988005215
Surface round, Wet location, 100w PS,
Quad-Tap, Polycarbonate refractor, TP
screws, Lamp, Bronze
• 15.0 EA
R1284F R12-84F 785988005246
Surface round, Wet location, 2x42w
CFL, 120-277V, Low pro� le, Polycarbon-
ate refractor, TP screws, Lamps
• 10.0 EA
R970H R9-70H 785988005178
Surface round, Wet location, 70w PS,
Quad-Tap, Polycarbonate refractor, TP
screws, Lamp, Bronze
• 10.0 EA
R970S R9-70S 785988005185
Surface round, Wet location, 70w HPS,
Quad-Tap, Polycarbonate refractor, TP
screws, Lamp, Bronze
• 10.0 EA
Regional Distribution Center Stock ListRegional Distribution Center Stock List
R Series Vandal Resistant LAMP
INCLUDED
 DD Series – Dusk to Dawn
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty.
Price
DDR100S DDR-100S 785988466146 30" Alum arm, 12" Head, 100w HPS, 120V,
Kit with lamp • 7.0 EA
DDR150S DDR-150S 785988466153 30" Alum arm, 12" Head, 150w HPS, 120V,
Kit with lamp •  • 7.0 EA
DDR5AP DDR-5AP 785988466184 Replacement optical assembly with latches
for DDR � xtures • 2.0 EA
DDS100P DDS-100P 785988012060 24" Alum arm, 12" Screw-on optics, 100w
PS, 120V, Kit with lamp, UL approved • • • • • 6.0 EA
DDS100PL DDS-100PL 785988020997 24" Alum arm, 12" Latch-on optic, 100w PS,